North Apro	NICIPAL AIRPOR	tenance						1	ΓAΒ	ULATION OF BI	DS R	ECEIVED ON:		Thursday, Jar	uary	11, 2024	
FAA AIP: 3-35-0056-012-2024 NMAD: N19-23-01 NMAD: N19-24-01						ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			Maxwell Asphalt 650 South Delong St, SLC, UT 84104 (801) 972-2097				American Airport Maintenance 4554 E Eco Industrial PI, Tucson, AZ (480) 309-7102				
BID SPECIFICATION ITEM ITEM NO. NUMBER		I ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT TYPE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED AMOUNT			BID UNIT PRICE		BID AMOUNT		BID UNIT PRICE		BID AMOUNT	
BASE BID	- FAA (BIL)																
1	C-105	Mobilization	LS	1	\$	7,000.00	\$	7,000.00	\$	10,000.00	\$	10,000.00	\$	15,000.00	\$	15,000.00	
2	SP-1	Safety Plan Compliance	LS	1	\$	7,500.00	\$	7,500.00	\$	2,000.00	\$	2,000.00	\$	10,000.00	\$	10,000.0	
3	S-190-6.1	95% Removal Pavement Rubber and Markings	SF	1,400	\$	5.00	\$	7,000.00	\$	1.78	\$	2,492.00	\$	10.00	\$	14,000.0	
4	P-608-R-8.1	Asphalt Surface Treatment	SY	9,900	\$	3.00	\$	29,700.00	\$	6.50	\$	64,350.00	\$	10.00	\$	99,000.00	
5	P-605-5.1	Joint Sealant	LB	1.900	\$	3.00	\$	5,700.00	\$	3.95	\$	7,505.00	\$	3.00	\$	5,700.00	
6	P-620-5.1	Final Marking	SF	2,050	\$	3.00	¢	6,150.00		6.00	¢	12,300.00	\$	5.00	¢	10,250.00	
		-	LB														
7	P-620-5.2	Reflective Media Type III		180	\$	4.00		720.00		9.00		1,620.00	\$	5.00		900.00	
8	P-620-5.3	Marking Layout	LS	1	\$	3,000.00	\$	3,000.00	\$	1,000.00	\$	1,000.00	\$	10,000.00	\$	10,000.00	
		TOTAL BASE BID ITEMS 1 - 8					:	66,770.00			\$	101,267.00			\$	164,850.00	
ADDITIVE	ALTERNATE 1 - S P-605-5.1	TATE - NMAD: N19-24-01 Runway Joint Sealant TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATIVE 1 - ITEM A-1	LB	25,000	\$	3.00		75,000.00 75,000.00	\$	3.45		86,250.00	\$	2.00		50,000.0 50,000.00	
		TOTAL BASE BID				\$66,770.00		\$101,267.00			\$164,850.00						
		TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 1				\$75,000.00			\$86,250.00				\$50,000.00				
		TOTAL BASE BID AND ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 1					\$	141,770.00			\$	187,517.00			\$	214,850.00	
NMGRT 8.1875%		BASE BID NMGRT				\$5,466.79			\$8,291.24				\$13,497.09				
		ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 1 NMGRT			\$6,140.63			\$6,140.63	\$7,061.72				\$4,093.75				
		BASE BID AND ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 1 NMGRT			\$11,607.42		511,607.42	\$15,352.95			\$17,590.84						
		TOTAL BASE BID with NMGRT				\$72,236.79		72,236.79	\$109,558.24			\$178,347.09					
		TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 1 with NMGRT				\$81,140.63		81,140.63	\$93,311.72			\$54,093.75					
		TOTAL BASE BID AND ADDITIVE															

Certification of Bid Tabulation: